
Bezirksmeisterschaften Erwachsene 2022 - Bezirk ALLGÄU BODENSEE
Altshausen / 05.11. - 06.11.2022

Platzierungen

Damen A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Julia Marie Bayer/Anja Egeler SV Weiler / SV Deuchelried

2 Isabell Cascini/Franziska Schmid TTF Kißlegg

3 Jessica Biegemeier/Melanie Meyer SV Deuchelried

3 Hannah Längin/Nathalie Rogg SV Amtzell

5 Anja Hafner/Stella Joos SV Amtzell / TSG Ailingen

5 Laura Elmenthaler/Anna Matic TSV Opfenbach / SV Deuchelried

5 Sylvia Pilz/Linda Peter TTF Kißlegg

5 Isabel Bächstädt/Julia Pielmeier SV Deuchelried / SVW Weingarten

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Anja Egeler SV Deuchelried

2 Isabell Cascini TTF Kißlegg

3 Hannah Längin SV Amtzell

3 Franziska Schmid TTF Kißlegg

5 Julia Marie Bayer SV Weiler

5 Jessica Biegemeier SV Deuchelried

1 Melanie Meyer SV Deuchelried

2 Laura Elmenthaler TSV Opfenbach

3 Isabel Bächstädt SV Deuchelried

3 Julia Pielmeier SVW Weingarten

5 Anna Matic SV Deuchelried

5 Linda Peter TTF Kißlegg

5 Sylvia Pilz TTF Kißlegg

5 Nathalie Rogg SV Amtzell

15 Stella Joos TSG Ailingen

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Markus Schupp/Christoph Dreier SV Deuchelried

2 Damian Zech/Marco Busam TTF Altshausen

3 Felix Wigand/Dominik Dettling SV Amtzell

3 Kevin Oberhofer/Mark Toth SV Bergatreute

5 Mathias Aumann/Daniel Burger SV Amtzell / TSG Leutkirch

5 Mika Voss/Marc Joos SVW Weingarten / TSG Ailingen

5 Jörg Schmieder/Moritz Schall SVW Weingarten

5 Andreas Adams/Jonas Strahl TTF Altshausen

9 Leo Kempter/Ralf Cornelssen TTF Kißlegg / TV 02 Langenargen

9 Frank Bächstädt/Wolfram Hummel 1. TTC Wangen / SG Christazhofen

9 Klaus Merk/Donato Petrino SG Aulendorf

9 Marius Müller/Thomas Wahl SG Aulendorf / TTF Altshausen
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Erwachsene 2022 - Bezirk ALLGÄU BODENSEE
Altshausen / 05.11. - 06.11.2022

Platzierungen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christoph Dreier SV Deuchelried

2 Damian Zech TTF Altshausen

3 Andreas Adams TTF Altshausen

3 Jonas Strahl TTF Altshausen

5 Moritz Schall SVW Weingarten

5 Markus Schupp SV Deuchelried

5 Mika Voss SVW Weingarten

5 Felix Wigand SV Amtzell

9 Dominik Dettling SV Amtzell

9 Kevin Oberhofer SV Bergatreute

11 Daniel Burger TSG Leutkirch

11 Ralf Cornelssen TV 02 Langenargen

11 Leo Kempter TTF Kißlegg

11 Jörg Schmieder SVW Weingarten

11 Thomas Wahl TTF Altshausen

16 Wolfram Hummel SG Christazhofen

16 Christhart Kratzenstein TSG Leutkirch

16 Klaus Merk SG Aulendorf

16 Marius Müller SG Aulendorf

16 Donato Petrino (IT) SG Aulendorf

21 Mathias Aumann SV Amtzell

21 Frank Bächstädt 1. TTC Wangen

21 Mark Toth (RO) SV Bergatreute

Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Olaf Walschburger/Thomas Motz SV Amtzell / TSG Leutkirch

2 Nico Holder/Frank Markwart SV Fronhofen / SV Baindt

3 Miklas Kraft/Florian Magdalenc TSG Lindau-Zech / SC Vogt

3 Alexander Kuth/Tobias Nowak TSV Eschach / SV Baindt

5 David Bockstahler/Simon Holder SVW Weingarten

5 Hugo Bilgram/Klaus Kramer TTF Altshausen

5 Heiko Dodek/Elias Lampert TTF Kißlegg

5 Lukas Beingrübl/Carl Ziegler SV Bergatreute

9 Daniel Prinz/Edgar Huber SV Deuchelried / SG Scheidegg

Herren B Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Olaf Walschburger SV Amtzell

2 Florian Magdalenc SC Vogt

3 Klaus Kramer TTF Altshausen

3 Thomas Motz TSG Leutkirch

5 Elias Lampert (AT) TTF Kißlegg

5 Frank Markwart SV Baindt

5 Tobias Nowak SV Baindt

5 Daniel Prinz SV Deuchelried

9 Hugo Bilgram TTF Altshausen

9 Markus Czasch TG Bad Waldsee

9 Heiko Dodek TTF Kißlegg

9 Alexander Kuth TSV Eschach

13 David Bockstahler SVW Weingarten

13 Nico Holder SV Fronhofen

13 Edgar Huber SG Scheidegg

13 Miklas Kraft TSG Lindau-Zech

17 Lukas Beingrübl SV Bergatreute

17 Simon Holder SVW Weingarten
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Erwachsene 2022 - Bezirk ALLGÄU BODENSEE
Altshausen / 05.11. - 06.11.2022

Platzierungen

Herren C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Armin Zeh/Yannick Geisler TTF Kißlegg

2 Karl Weber/Miklas Kraft TSG 1861 Bad Wurzach / TSG Lindau-Zech

3 Matthias Hoffmann/Markus Schmidt TV Kressbronn 1898 / TTC-74 Tettnang

3 Timo Schmidberger/Patrick Zboron SC Vogt

5 Dennis Herr/Lukas Beingrübl TSG Leutkirch / SV Bergatreute

5 Florian Magdalenc/Lovis Monat SC Vogt

5 Erwin Becker/Michael Pfister TSV Neukirch / 1. TTC Wangen

5 Christian Peschl/Niko Sauter TSB Ravensburg

9 Alexandru-Cristian Stefaniou/David Bockstahler SVW Weingarten

9 Dietmar Eisele/Martin Edel SC Vogt

9 Phong Nguyen/Thien Nguyen TV Isny 46

9 Marcel Ziegler/Bertram Rall TTF Kißlegg

9 Niels Brenner/Deniz Rehbein SVW Weingarten

9 Simon Holder/Lennard Said SVW Weingarten / SV Blitzenreute

Herren C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Florian Magdalenc SC Vogt

2 Armin Zeh TTF Kißlegg

3 David Bockstahler SVW Weingarten

3 Timo Schmidberger SC Vogt

5 Yannick Geisler TTF Kißlegg

5 Miklas Kraft TSG Lindau-Zech

5 Lennard Said SV Blitzenreute

5 Patrick Zboron SC Vogt

9 Niels Brenner SVW Weingarten

9 Martin Edel SC Vogt

9 Lovis Monat SC Vogt

9 Marcel Ziegler TTF Kißlegg

13 Dennis Herr TSG Leutkirch

13 Phong Nguyen TV Isny 46

13 Christian Peschl TSB Ravensburg

13 Deniz Rehbein SVW Weingarten

13 Niko Sauter TSB Ravensburg

13 Alexandru-Cristian Stefaniou (RO) SVW Weingarten

19 Lukas Beingrübl SV Bergatreute

19 Robert Eble SV Fronhofen

19 Dietmar Eisele SC Vogt

19 Matthias Hoffmann TV Kressbronn 1898

19 Simon Holder SVW Weingarten

19 Markus Schmidt TTC-74 Tettnang

25 Erwin Becker TSV Neukirch

25 Thien Nguyen TV Isny 46

25 Michael Pfister 1. TTC Wangen

25 Bertram Rall TTF Kißlegg

25 Karl Weber TSG 1861 Bad Wurzach

30 Casian Bologa (RO) SVW Weingarten

3 / 4MKTT (c)    -    07.11.2022



Bezirksmeisterschaften Erwachsene 2022 - Bezirk ALLGÄU BODENSEE
Altshausen / 05.11. - 06.11.2022

Platzierungen

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Markus Freudig/Philipp Stöckeler TSV Opfenbach

2 Robert Eble/Alexander Gleinser SV Fronhofen / TSG 1861 Bad Wurzach

3 Raimund Minsch/Tino Pagano TG Bad Waldsee / ESV Lindau

3 Kevin Eisbrenner/Stefan Rudhart SV Deuchelried

5 Jens Albert/Jan Henkel SG Aulendorf

5 Michael Detemple/Andreas Michel TTV Wolpertswende

5 Peter Seyberth/Oktay Murat SV Neuravensburg / TSG Ailingen

5 Henri Wiedenmann/Julian Windmüller SV Blitzenreute

9 Elia Weishäupl/Leon Gründler SV Bergatreute

Herren D Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Robert Eble SV Fronhofen

2 Stefan Rudhart SV Deuchelried

3 Kevin Eisbrenner SV Deuchelried

3 Oktay Murat TSG Ailingen

5 Alexander Gleinser TSG 1861 Bad Wurzach

5 Elia Weishäupl SV Bergatreute

5 Julian Windmüller SV Blitzenreute

5 Carl Ziegler SV Bergatreute

9 Markus Freudig TSV Opfenbach

9 Leon Gründler SV Bergatreute

9 Raimund Minsch TG Bad Waldsee

9 Philipp Stöckeler TSV Opfenbach

13 Andreas Michel TTV Wolpertswende

13 Tino Pagano ESV Lindau

13 Peter Seyberth SV Neuravensburg

13 Henri Wiedenmann SV Blitzenreute

17 Jens Albert SG Aulendorf

17 Michael Detemple TTV Wolpertswende

17 Jan Henkel SG Aulendorf

Herren S Mixed

Platz Name Verein

1 Anja Egeler/Christoph Dreier SV Deuchelried

2 Anja Hafner/Jonas Strahl SV Amtzell / TTF Altshausen

3 Melanie Meyer/Markus Schupp SV Deuchelried

3 Hannah Längin/Felix Wigand SV Amtzell

5 Isabel Bächstädt/Frank Bächstädt SV Deuchelried / 1. TTC Wangen

5 Marc Joos/Stella Joos TSG Ailingen

5 Jessica Biegemeier/Kevin Oberhofer SV Deuchelried / SV Bergatreute

5 Isabell Cascini/Jörg Schmieder TTF Kißlegg / SVW Weingarten

9 Anna Matic/Andreas Adams SV Deuchelried / TTF Altshausen

9 Julia Marie Bayer/Daniel Burger SV Weiler / TSG Leutkirch

9 Franziska Schmid/Leo Kempter TTF Kißlegg

9 Sylvia Pilz/Marius Müller TTF Kißlegg / SG Aulendorf

9 Laura Elmenthaler/Moritz Schall TSV Opfenbach / SVW Weingarten

9 Nathalie Rogg/Timo Schmidberger SV Amtzell / SC Vogt

9 Julia Pielmeier/Mika Voss SVW Weingarten

9 Linda Peter/Armin Zeh TTF Kißlegg
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